Montville Education Foundation

1%t Place Gross

2" Place Gross

1% Place Net

2" Place Net

1% Place Ladies Net

Contests:

Ladies Longest Drive  #11
Men’s Longest Drive  #11
Closest to the Pin #13

8/14/2023

Tom Fontaine
Terry Hanrahan
Rich Schrader
Larry Wenzel

Chris Helms
Tom Stillwell
Logan Tunnello
Tyler Cameron

Ben Godburn
Aaron Gould
Colby Fedus

Eli Labella

Dave Kapusta
Mitchell Pavao
Mike Lydle
Ryan Mahoney

Brenda McNamara
Gail Gallerini
Dawn Skinner
Michelle Lathrop

Dawn Skinner
Ben Godburn
Aaron Gould

$75 each

$50 each

$75 each

$50 each

$75 each

$50
$50
8’-3” $50

Congratulations to all the Winners!




